
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 8732 8449 8311 8109 7929 7805 7634 7556 7474 7401 7356 7356 7377 7386 7287 7026 7071 7201 7392 7560 7806 8018 8163 8269 199,236
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 840

JMJGU1 556 538 529 516 505 497 486 481 476 471 468 468 470 470 464 447 450 458 471 481 497 511 520 527 12,628
JMJGU3 556 538 529 516 505 497 486 481 476 471 468 468 470 470 464 447 450 458 471 481 497 511 520 527 12,631
PKLGU6 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 6,868
TBINU1 556 538 529 516 505 497 486 481 476 471 468 468 470 470 464 447 450 458 471 481 497 511 520 527 12,687
TBINU2 556 538 529 516 505 497 486 481 476 471 468 468 470 470 464 447 450 458 471 481 497 511 520 527 12,687
JMAHU1 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 5,961
JMAHU2 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 5,928
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 216 202 205 212 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,236
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 216 202 205 212 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,236
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 218 219 219 216 202 205 212 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,235
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 350 350 336 327 316 307 304 304 304 306 299 274 278 291 306 327 350 350 350 350 8,090
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 336 327 316 307 304 304 304 306 299 274 278 291 306 327 350 350 350 350 8,090
PGPSBK3A 95 95 99 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 104 2,301
PGPSBK3B 95 95 99 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 104 2,299
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT31 202 204 213 196 162 142 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 142 179 198 213 4,281
SGB3GT32 202 204 213 196 162 142 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 142 179 198 213 4,279
SGB3GT33 202 204 213 196 162 141 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 142 178 198 213 4,277
SKSPBK1 347 350 350 343 312 295 278 269 262 256 253 253 254 254 250 230 234 243 255 270 295 327 345 350 7,605
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 338 327 316 306 303 303 302 304 297 270 274 288 305 328 351 351 351 351 8,098
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 340 323 313 302 293 289 289 289 290 283 256 260 274 290 314 340 347 347 347 7,925
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 340 323 313 302 292 289 289 288 290 283 256 260 274 290 314 340 347 347 347 7,924
YPKA 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 8,088
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 209
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,497
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 35 25 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 55 50 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 21 21 34 34 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 10 13 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 23 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 960

SPN RSV 973 1220 1085 1235 1371 1463 1590 1648 1710 1763 1796 1796 1783 1774 1849 2042 2009 1911 1772 1644 1462 1306 1197 1119 31,372

TOTAL GEN 8672 8389 8251 8049 7869 7745 7574 7496 7414 7341 7296 7296 7317 7326 7227 6966 7011 7141 7332 7500 7746 7958 8103 8209 197,796

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 8318 8301 8335 8434 8480 8523 8514 8524 8507 8526 8529 8532 8489 8559 8891 9640 9828 9802 9732 9674 9579 9445 9375 9267 199,236
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 840

JMJGU1 530 529 531 537 540 543 542 543 542 543 543 543 541 545 566 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 597 590 12,628
JMJGU3 530 529 531 537 540 543 542 543 542 543 543 543 541 545 566 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 597 590 12,631
PKLGU6 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 326 395 393 391 393 391 394 392 391 389 6,868
TBINU1 530 529 531 537 540 543 542 543 542 543 543 543 541 545 566 614 626 624 620 616 610 602 597 590 12,687
TBINU2 530 529 531 537 540 543 542 543 542 543 543 543 541 545 566 614 626 624 620 616 610 602 597 590 12,687
JMAHU1 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 458 412 401 420 401 476 423 393 348 5,961
JMAHU2 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 446 408 399 416 387 476 413 384 337 5,928
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,236

31-Aug-11
Wednesday



KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,236
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,235
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 8,090
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 8,090
PGPSBK3A 98 99 97 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 104 95 95 95 95 105 95 95 95 95 2,301
PGPSBK3B 97 99 96 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 103 95 95 95 95 105 95 95 95 95 2,299
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 206 202 199 200 199 200 199 199 199 201 197 213 211 201 212 202 213 198 198 199 203 4,281
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 205 202 199 200 199 200 199 199 199 201 197 213 209 201 211 202 213 198 198 199 203 4,279
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 205 202 199 200 199 200 198 199 199 201 197 213 209 201 211 202 213 198 198 199 203 4,277
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 347 345 346 345 346 345 345 345 347 343 350 350 346 350 348 350 345 345 347 349 7,605
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8,098
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,925
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,924
YPKA 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 8,088
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 100 89 98 70 0 0 0 0 209
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 87 97 70 60 60 60 60 1,497
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 200
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 20 69 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 10 90 90 100 90 100 85 105 106 115 85 140 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 30 15 40 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 30 35 30 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 55 50 45 55 50 55 55 55 55 50 55 52 55 55 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 9 13 14 10 13 9 10 10 8 13 9 11 10 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1082 1095 1219 1233 1193 1156 1163 1155 1170 1153 1150 1147 1186 1124 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 31,372

TOTAL GEN 8258 8241 8275 8374 8420 8463 8454 8464 8447 8466 8469 8472 8429 8499 8831 9580 9768 9742 9672 9614 9519 9385 9315 9207 197,796




